



PACHET MATERIALE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 102130036

Data
publicarii

29.08.24

Coduri CPV

39831200-8

Pretul
estimativ:

1.225,95 RON - 1.225,95 RON

Descriere: 1 DOMESTOS 5L BUC 3.000 48.1500 144.45 2 CIF CREMA 750ML BUC 6.000 14.5000 87.00 3
DETERGENT AUTOMAT 10KG BUC 1.000 199.0000 199.00 4 DETERGENT MASINA DE SPALAT
VASE 5L BUC 1.000 69.0000 69.00 5 SOLUTIE CLATIRE 5L BUC 1.000 68.5000 68.50 6 PAHARE
PLASTIC 200ML BUC 3000.000 0.1000 300.00 7 HARTIE IGIENICA 3STR ALBA BUC 100.000
1.4500 145.00 8 FAIRY 5L EXPERT BUC 2.000 69.0000 138.00 9 ROLA PROSOP 60M 2 STR BUC
6.000 12.5000 75.
